
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

SPRING CREEK MX - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JULY 14, 2012

450 Motocross

SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  1047.5751

25 B. Tickle  848.1112

800 M. Alessi  348.4753

10 J. Brayton  948.5284

21 J. Weimer  348.5735

29 A. Short  348.6406

28 T. Rattray  448.7527

36 K. Regal  248.8838

32 T. Hahn  448.9169

53 R. Sipes  348.92610

33 J. Grant  348.95311

43 C. Craig  249.18012

26 M. Byrne  349.20113

46 L. Smith  349.21714

48 J. Albertson  349.39915

160 C. Thompson  349.75016

16 J. Dowd  349.99217

11 K. Chisholm  349.99518

27 N. Wey  250.00719

975 J. Loberg  450.15520

59 V. Friese  250.20721

91 D. Carlson  250.28422

867 F. Noren  350.31123

370 D. Yenerich  650.48924

3 M. Brown  350.50925

224 H. Harrison  850.60126

52 B. LaMay  350.61627

241 D. Anderson  350.91128

606 R. Stewart  450.96029

60 M. Lemoine  351.21030

71 K. Rookstool  251.43331

61 A. Howell  1051.67332

976 J. Greco  251.85933

869 R. Lind  251.95334

983 M. Riehm  352.68735

66 J. Thomas  353.13436

945 M. Stryker  553.25537

707 A. Millican  354.03738

652 D. Pipes  554.36739

449 D. Kessler  354.72740

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  331.8291

21 J. Weimer  531.9012

25 B. Tickle  531.9353

800 M. Alessi  132.0244

29 A. Short  532.3105

28 T. Rattray  832.3616

10 J. Brayton  432.4197

36 K. Regal  232.5928

32 T. Hahn  1432.6689

26 M. Byrne  632.77710

160 C. Thompson  432.78511

33 J. Grant  532.85712

46 L. Smith  432.94813

48 J. Albertson  432.96414

370 D. Yenerich  433.02715

3 M. Brown  333.03416

43 C. Craig  633.04417

53 R. Sipes  933.10018

224 H. Harrison  433.11219

91 D. Carlson  333.12520

59 V. Friese  233.14521

606 R. Stewart  533.15122

11 K. Chisholm  833.25723

867 F. Noren  333.26224

71 K. Rookstool  833.32425

241 D. Anderson  633.40026

975 J. Loberg  433.40927

52 B. LaMay  333.41928

27 N. Wey  233.44829

60 M. Lemoine  533.59330

66 J. Thomas  333.66531

16 J. Dowd  233.83332

61 A. Howell  433.90433

449 D. Kessler  334.15534

976 J. Greco  334.26635

945 M. Stryker  634.30436

869 R. Lind  734.35137

707 A. Millican  334.58838

983 M. Riehm  134.73639

652 D. Pipes  234.75940

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

800 M. Alessi  248.0941

5 R. Dungey  448.3462

21 J. Weimer  448.4443

36 K. Regal  149.1004

33 J. Grant  849.4895

26 M. Byrne  249.5056

29 A. Short  849.5617

32 T. Hahn  749.5668

25 B. Tickle  549.6969

46 L. Smith  449.70910

10 J. Brayton  849.73511

28 T. Rattray  549.74512

59 V. Friese  450.05713

48 J. Albertson  750.06414

160 C. Thompson  750.17615

370 D. Yenerich  350.18016

43 C. Craig  350.23117

91 D. Carlson  350.25818

11 K. Chisholm  450.27219

606 R. Stewart  350.31020

61 A. Howell  350.35621

53 R. Sipes  250.46622

3 M. Brown  450.46823

27 N. Wey  250.51624

241 D. Anderson  450.51725

867 F. Noren  350.57226

60 M. Lemoine  250.57727

52 B. LaMay  250.60728

869 R. Lind  650.62429

707 A. Millican  350.68130

975 J. Loberg  450.73331

71 K. Rookstool  850.73532

224 H. Harrison  450.75233

16 J. Dowd  350.75534

66 J. Thomas  350.95235

976 J. Greco  551.37436

945 M. Stryker  451.44837

449 D. Kessler  351.70138

652 D. Pipes  352.13539

983 M. Riehm  253.77240
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